Jata
02.11.20

03.11.20

05.11.20

06.11.20

[JeHb Hegenu
noHeAeNbHUK

BTOPHMK

yeTBepr

nATHMLA

NAATAN» T

YTBepXXaeHo

HFOPGM ME,%){O@)OLU Ne 8

n | n

MnaH pa6oTbl CNOPTUBHOIO 3ana
Ha OCEHHUX KaHWKynax
02.11.2020-06.11.2020

Bpems
11.15-11.50
12.00-12.35
12.45-13.20
13.30-14.05
09.00-09.35
13.30-14.05
14.15-14.50
09.00-09.35
09.45-10.20
10.30-11.05
11.15-11.50
12.00-12.35
12.45-13.20
13.30-14.05
14.15-14.50
09.00-09.35
09.45-10.20
10.30-11.05
11.15-11.50
12.00-12.35

Knacc

2B
2b
3b
3A
2A
4b
4B
4A
B
S5A
5b
7B
7A
8A
7B
8B
86
9B
9A
96

y%n
>an J1.U.

., 0*%

HasBaHue meponpuatunsa
«Becenble cTapThbl»
«Becenble CTapThbl»
«Becenble CTapTbI»
«Becenble cTapThbl»
«Becenble CTapThbl»
«Becenble cTapTbl»
«Becefble CTapTbI»
«Becenble cTapTbi»

CopeBHOBaHMe Mo nuoHepbony
CopeBHOBaHMe Mo nuoHep6ony
CopeBHOBaHMe No NuMoHep6ony

CopeBHOBaHMe
CopeBHOBaHKe
CopeBHOBaHNe
CopeBHOBaHNe
CopeBHOBaHNe
CopeBHOBaHMe
CopeBHOBaHue
CopeBHOBaHue
CopeBHOBaHNe

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

Bonenbony
Bosienibony
Bonelibony
BONen6ony
Bonelibony
Bonenbony
Bosieibony
Boneribony
BONen6ony





